PD57-1060
PD60-1060
57mm / NEMA23 or
60mm / NEMA24
Stepper Motor with
Controller / Driver,
Encoder and
Serial Interface

environment TMCL-IDE for the Trinamic Motion Control Lan-
guage (TMCL™).
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
PD57-1-1060 (-option) 0.55 Nm / QMot motor QSH5718-41-28-055
PD57-2-1060 (-option) 1.01 Nm / QMot motor QSH5718-51-28-101
PD57-3-1060 (-option) 1.16 Nm / QMot motor QSH5718-56-28-116
PD57-4-1060 (-option) 1.01 Nm / QMot motor QSH5718-51-28-101
PD60-1-1060 (-option) 1.10 Nm / QMot motor QSH6018-45-28-110
PD60-2-1060 (-option) 1.65 Nm / QMot motor QSH6018-56-28-165
PD60-3-1060 (-option) 2.10 Nm / QMot motor QSH6018-65-28-210
PD60-4-1060 (-option) 3.10 Nm / QMot motor QSH6018-86-28-310